

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos.4249-4253/1999 @@
AA

Commissioner of Customs Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/s. Cosmo Steels (P) Ltd. & Ors. Respondent (s)
(With appln. for stay and with office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal No.4385/1999
(With office report)

Civil Appeal No.4537/1999
(With office report)

Civil Appeal No.4539/1999
(With office report)

Civil Appeal No.4677/1999
(With office report)
(With I.A.No.2/2002 leave to produce report of handwriting expert)

Civil Appeal No.3386/2001
(With office report)

Date : 21/02/2002 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s) Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Adv.
Mrs. Nisha Bagchi, Adv.
Ms. Smitha Inna, Adv.
Mr. K.C.Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Joseph Vellapally, Sr.Adv.
Dr. I.B.Gaur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Adjourned.

.SP1 (N. Annapurna) (Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master Court Master