

- 2 -

that copies of the assessed Bills of Entry had not been given to them, except one. The learned Attorney General had stated that he would take instructions. Learned counsel who appears today has not been made aware of what has been transpired earlier. Adjourned for four weeks to enable learned counsel to take instructions.

We direct the Central Agency to brief, should different counsel appear at different stages of the hearing, counsel as to what had transpired at earlier hearings and make available to counsel the minutes of the court at all earlier stages.

(T.I. Rajput)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master