

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOs.4249-4253 OF 1999@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. COSMOISTEELS (P) LTD. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With application for stay and with Office Report)

WITH

- C.A.NO.4385/1999 (With Office Report)
- C.A.NO.4537/1999 (With Office Report)
- C.A.NO.4539/1999 (With Office Report)
- C.A.NO.4677/1999 (With appln. for leave to produce report of
handwriting expert and with Office Report)
- C.A.NO.3386/2001 (With Office Report)

Date : 24/10/2002 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

- HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
- HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI
- HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s) Mr. TLV Iyer, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Nisha Bagchi, Adv.
Ms. Smita Inna, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Lalit Khanna, Adv.
Dr. I.B. Gaur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....R
.SP2

At the request of the learned counsel for the parties,
the matter is adjourned for four weeks.

.SP1

(A.S. Bisht)
Court Master

(Janki Bhatia)
Court Master